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Payment instructions for 01/01/2020 - 31/03/2020

Date lodged
Payment made date
Status

Employees

Super

Employee name
ploy guarantee

LIU, PING - THE
TRUSTEE FOR
CHANGDONG WANG &
PING LIU
SUPERANNUATION
FUND

LY, DANH CHONG - THE
TRUSTEE FOR
AUSTRALIANSUPER

NI, MENGCHEN - THE
TRUSTEE FOR
COMMONWEALTH
ESSENTIAL SUPER

TRAN, TAM THIEN - THE
TRUSTEE FOR
RETIREMENT WRAP

WANG, CHANGDONG -
THE TRUSTEE FOR
CHANGDONG WANG &
PING LIU
SUPERANNUATION
FUND

ZHU, YI FU - THE
TRUSTEE FOR
RETIREMENT
PORTFOLIO SERVICE

$791.63

$1,107.80

$1,204.13

$1,111.50

$791.63

$832.39

Totals $5,839.08

Additional
employer

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Agent SHUM LIANG & ASSOCIATES
Client PRINCE OF TIDES (AUSTRALIA)
PTY LTD
ABN 50 163 888 122

07/05/2020
25/05/2020

Payment made

Salary
sacrifice

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Empl
mployee Total Status
voluntary
P t
$0.00 $791.63 = oymen
made
p t
$0.00 $1,107.80  2ymen
made
P
$0.00 $1.204.43 ayment
made
p t
$0.00 $1111.50 = oymen
made
p t
$0.00 $791.63  oymen
made
p t
$0.00 $832.39 = oymen
made
$0.00 $5,839.08
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